TECNOITALIA SRL  -  Via B. Sacchi, 28 – 36061 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA – VI
Tel. 0424 505122   Fax 0424 504677   www.tecnoitaliasrl.it   info@tecnoitaliasrl.it
PPOOLLYYCCAARRBBOONNAATTEE  FFOORR
DDIIGGIITTAALL  PPRRIINNTTIINNGG
Polycarbonate rolls, with glossy/glossy, matt/matt and glossy/matt surfaces, ideal for membrane switches,
back illuminated frontal panels, floor graphics. For silk-screen, offset UV and UV digital printing.
RANGE AT STOCK
Article code Article description Thickness (mm) Height (mm) Length (m)
003ILL01250930
POLYCARBONATE
GLOSSY/GLOSSY
0,125
930 50 003ILL01750930 0,178
003ILL02500930 0,250
003ILM02500915
POLYCARBONATE
GLOSSY/MATT
with protective film
0,250 930 50
003IMM01780930
POLYCARBONATE
MATT/MATT
0,178
930 50
003IMM02500930 0,250
003IMM03800930 0,380
003IMM05000930 0,500